chew nament Reslts-UMGEdganbblanfeldt I nvite

UW Edean | hlanfeldt I nvite
Sahalee CC Sammamish WA
Tournament Dates: 10/10 - 10/11, 2017

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 5080 5980 5980 Both

———

-1 Washington, U. of 871 +7
2 Colorado 290 295 874 +10
3 Brigham Y oung Univ. 294 291 297 882 +18
4 San Francisco, U. of 301 297 317 915 +51
5 UC Davis 302 314 302 918 +54
6 Portland State Univ. 309 303 307 919 455
7 Rutgers University 305 312 303 920 +56
8 Georgetown 302 306 313 921 +57
9 Idaho, University of 308 313 306 927 +63
10 Seattle University 305 309 319 933 +69
11 Colorado State Univ. 311 317 306 934 +70

1 KendraDalton 212 -4

2 Kirsty Hodgkins Colorado 71 75 215 -1

T 3 Karen Miyamoto Washington 73 70 216 E
T 3 Robyn Choi Colorado 71 71 216 E
5 Julianne Alvarez Washington 74 70 217 +1

6 Brittany Fan Colorado 72 74 218 +2

T 7 Rino Sasaki Washington 71 72 220 +4
T 7 Wenyung Keh Washington 71 75 220 +4
9 AikoLeong BYU 75 74 221 +5

10 VanessaHa San Fran 73 76 222 +6
T 11 Christine Danielsson  UC Davis 74 78 223 +7
T 11 RoseHuang BYU 75 74 223 +7
T 13 AlexaPopowitz Georgetown 76 71 224 +8
T 13 Ellen Secor CSU 78 74 224 +8
T 13 Sarah Rhee Washington 74 74 224 +8
T 16 Emily Mills Rutgers 73 74 78 225 +9
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T 16

18
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21

26
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30

32

33
T34
T34
T34

37
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T 43
T 43

46
T47
T47
T49
T49
T49

Samantha Gong
Naomi Soifua
ChristinaWang
Samantha Hutchison
AlishalLau

Jasmine Cabagjar
Kimberlee Tattori
Sophie Hausmann
Valerie Hernandez
Harriet Allsebrook
Christina Parsdlls
Jacquelyn Eleey
Michelle Kim
KeishaLugito
Madison Wood
Ellen Takada
Gillian Vance
Hannah Swanson
TaraFinigan
Tatum Jackson

Eun Won Park
Anna Kennedy
Ashleigh Greenham
Joan Soewenda
Kendall Gray
Valeria Patino
Katrina Prendergast
Windy Huang
Brooke Nolte

Pea Rojanapeansatith

Rei Nakatani
Vendela From
Ashley Fitzgibbons
Laura Gerner

Lori Char
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San Fran
BYU
Washington
UC Davis
Colorado
PortlandSt
SeattleU
Idaho
PortlandSt
Rutgers
Georgetown
Georgetown
Idaho
SeattleU
UC Davis
Washington
Colorado
PortlandSt
PortlandSt
Rutgers
Washington
BYU
Rutgers
San Fran
Idaho

Idaho

Csu
PortlandSt
Csu

San Fran
UC Davis
SeattleU
Georgetown
Idaho
Rutgers

74
73
76
76
80
73
74
72
79
74
76
73
79
77
80
80
79
78
172
79
77
81
79
79
82
83
81
78
78
75
78
80
86
82

77
76
78
78
75
79
78
80
78
79
78
79
74
76
80
75
76
75
81
80
81
79
76
79
80
78
77
79
82
82
80
78
77
84

75
78
73
74
73
76
76
76
72
77
76
78
78
78
72
78
79
81
81
76
78
76
81
78
74
76
79
81
81
85
84
85
80
77

225 +9
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
238 +22
241 +25
242 +26
242 +26
243 +27
243 +27
243 +27
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T49

53
T54
T54
T54
T57
T57

59
T60
T60

62
DNF

Pendleton Bogache
Haley Greb
Jessica Sloot
Nicole Foster
Wenyan Ma
Anne Transier
Y oonhee Kim
lllana Telles
Danika Pam
Kelly Hunt
Grace Frazier
Emily Laskin

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Georgetown

Csu 75
Csu 80
SeattleU 75
Washington 84
SeattleU 80
UC Davis 83
PortlandSt 87
Idaho 83
SeattleU 80
Idaho 85
San Fran -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

30145 30391 305.00 303.45
0 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

11 10 11 32

7698 7798 7781 77.60

6 5 2 13
3 2 5 10
53 56 56 165

91
86
0
80
86
86
82
84
76
91
73

78
80
81
82
83
80
81
84
95
88
82

243 +27
244 +28
246 +30
246 +30
246 +30
249 +33
249 +33
250 +34
251 +35
251 +35
264 +48
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